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Tele com

Datacom

OTDR

C AT V

FTTx

H O W  W E  F I T  I N TO  T H E  P I C T U R E

CEL offers a broad portfolio of lasers and 

detectors from NEC Electronics’ Compound 

Semiconductor Device Division (CSDD).  

They support a wide range of applications 

including telecommunications, data com-

munications, FTTx, CATV, and OTDR testing.

We offer Fabry-Perot and DFB lasers, plus 

PIN and APD detectors that utilize CSDD’s 

core strengths: AlGaInAs buried hetero-

structure laser die, AlInAs APD, and WAVE 

technology for precise grating formation. 

Both NEC Electronics and CEL are committed 

to the environment and are continually 

seeking new materials and methods of doing 

business that are environmentally responsible. 

You’ll find that all CSDD laser and detector 

devices are designed to meet RoHS compliance 

requirements. 
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10G D F B  T O S A  &  P I N  R O S A

NEC Electronics TOSA and ROSA devices for OC–192 (2 to 40 km), 
10GBASE–LR, and 10G Fibre Channel applications

F E A T U R E S

TOSA

ROSA

T O S A  M O D E L S
Part Number Application

NX8342 Series OC-192 IR-1

NX8346 Series OC-192 SR, 10GBASE-LR

R O S A  M O D E L S
Part Number Application

NR3313 Series OC-192 SR, IR-1, LR-1

NR3314 Series 10GBASE-LR

NR3315 Series* OC-192 SR, IR-1, LR-1

* Pigtail Package
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10G F P  T O S A  &  M M  P I N  R O S A

NEC Electronics TOSA and ROSA devices
for 10GBASE–LRM applications

F E A T U R E S

NX7323 Series TOSA

NR3421 Series ROSA
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10 G A P D  R O S A

NEC Electronics InAlAs APD receiver with internal pre-amplifier

F E A T U R E S

ROSA package for XFP transceivers 

  Pigtail package for 300 pin transponders
  and system line cards

M O D E L S
Part Number Note

NR4210 Series Without threshold-adjust TIA

NR4211 Series With threshold-adjust TIA

NR4212 Series With AGC & threshold-adjust TIA
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2.5G D W D M  D M L  L a s e r s

Ideally suited for digital transmission at 1550nm

F E A T U R E S

TOSA

BUTTERFLY

M O D E L S 
Part Number Package Output Power Distance

NX8530NH  TOSA Up to 4dBm 100km 

NX8531NH  TOSA Above 4dBm 240km  

NX8563LAS Butterfly Up to 4dBm 100km

NX8563LA Butterfly Above 4dBm 240km
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2.5G & 4G D F B  T O S A  &  A P D  R O S A

F E A T U R E S

φ φ

M O D E L S

DFB TOSA
Part Number Application 

NX8313UD OC-48 (LR-1)

NX8510UDxx OC-48, 80km CWDM

NX8511UD OC-48 (LR-2)

APD ROSA
Part Number Application

NR4512 Series  OC-48

NR4513 Series*  OC-48

NR4540 Series  4G

* Plastic Receptacle

NEC Electronics 2.5G and 4G devices for SFP transceivers 
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M O D E L S

Cooled Lasers in DIP Packages
Part Number Wavelength Output Power

NX7363JB 1310nm 150mW min

NX7563JB 1550nm 135mW min

NX7663JB 1625nm 120mW min

Uncooled Lasers in Coaxial Packages
Part Number Wavelength Output Power

NX7337BF-AA  1310nm 110mW min

NX7337BJ-AA*  1310nm 110mW min

NX7338BF-AA  1310nm 70mW min

NX7339BB-AA  1310nm 25mW min

NX7537BF-AA  1550nm  120mW min

NX7538BF-AA  1550nm  60mW min

NX7539BB-AA  1550nm  20mW min

* MMF Fiber

H i g h  P o w e r  P u l s e d  F P  L a s e r s  f o r  O T D R

NEC Electronics cooled and uncooled lasers for mainframe
and portable OTDR test equipment and subassemblies

F E A T U R E S
For mainframes

For portable test equipment

For subassemblies

Uncooled Lasers in CAN Packages
Part Number Wavelength Output Power

NX5330SA 1310nm 200mW min

NX5530SA 1550nm 100mW min

Uncooled Lasers in Coaxial Packages
with Monitor Photodiode
Part Number Wavelength Output Power

NX7335AN-AA  1310nm 20mW min

NX7335BN-AA  1310nm 20mW min

NX7535AN-AA  1550nm 15mW min

NX7535BN-AA  1550nm  15mW min
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NEC Electronics cooled and uncooled APD detectors
for mainframe and portable OTDR test equipment
and subassemblies

F E A T U R E S
For mainframes

For portable test equipment

For subassemblies

M O D E L S
Part Number Package Note

NR8360JP-BC DIP Cooled

NR8300FP-CC Coaxial Uncooled SMF

NR8800 Series Coaxial Uncooled MMF

NR6300EZ CAN Uncooled

NR6800 Series CAN Uncooled, optimized for MMF
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C A N  L a s e r s

NEC Electronics CAN lasers for SFF/SFP transceivers
and bi-directional FTTx modules

F E A T U R E S

M O D E L S  &  A P P L I C A T I O N S
DFB Lasers
Part Number Application

NX6308 Series P2P, OC-12, 1.25G GPON (1310 nm)

NX6309 Series P2P, OC-12, 1.25G GPON (1310 nm)

NX6311 Series 4G Fibre Channel (1310 nm)

NX6330 Series 8G Fibre Channel (1310 nm)

NX6410 Series OC-48 FTTH PON (1490nm)

NX6411 Series OC-48 FTTH PON (1490nm)

 

Fabry-Perot Lasers
Part Number Application

NX5320 Series 4G Fibre Channel (1310 nm)

NX5321 Series OC-12 FTTH PON (1310nm)

NX5322 Series OC-12 FTTH PON (1310nm)

NX5323 Series 1.25G FTTH PON (1550nm)

NX5521 Series OC-12 FTTH (1550nm)

NX5522 Series OC-12 FTTH (1550nm)
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CEL SALES OFFICES

CEL West/Central

CEL South

CEL Northeast

CEL Singapore

CEL Mexico CEL HEADQUARTERS

www.cel.com
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SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等为 

一体的高科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有10 多年历史的专业电子元器件供 

应商，是中国最早和最大的仓储式连锁规模经营大型综合电子零部件代理分销商之一,是一家专 

业代理和分銷世界各大品牌IC 芯片和電子元器件的连锁经营綜合性国际公司，专业经营进口、 

国产名厂名牌电子元件，型号、种类齐全。在香港、北京、深圳、上海、西安、成都等全国主要 

电子市场设有直属分公司和产品展示展销窗口门市部专卖店及代理分销商，已在全国范围内建成 

强大统一的供货和代理分销网络。 我们专业代理经销、开发生产电子元器件、集成电路、传感 

器、微波光电元器件、工控机/DOC/DOM 电子盘、专用电路、单片机开发、MCU/DSP/ARM/FPGA 软 

件硬件、二极管、三极管、模块等，是您可靠的一站式现货配套供应商、方案提供商、部件功能 

模块开发配套商。商斯达实业公司拥有庞大的资料库，有数位毕业于著名高校——有中国电子工 

业摇篮之称的西安电子科技大学（西军电）并长期从事国防尖端科技研究的高级工程师为您精挑 

细选、量身订做各种高科技电子元器件，并解决各种技术问题。 

微波光电部专业研制、代理经销高频、微波、光纤、光电元器件、组件、部件、模块、整机；电 

磁兼容元器件、材料、设备；微波CAD、EDA 软件、开发测试仿真工具；微波、光纤仪器仪表。 

欢迎国外高科技微波、光纤厂商将优秀产品介绍到中国、共同开拓市场。长期大量现货专业批发 

高频、微波、卫星、光纤、电视、CATV 器件: 晶振、VCO、连接器、PIN 开关、变容二极管、开 

关二极管、低噪晶体管、功率电阻及电容、放大器、功率管、MMIC、混频器、耦合器、功分器、 

振荡器、合成器、衰减器、滤波器、隔离器、环行器、移相器、调制解调器；光电子元器件和组 

件：红外发射管、红外接收管、光电开关、光敏管、发光二极管和发光二极管组件、半导体激光 

二极管和激光器组件、光电探测器和光接收组件、光发射接收模块、光纤激光器和光放大器、光 

调制器、光开关、DWDM 用光发射和接收器件、用户接入系统光光收发器件与模块、光纤连接器、 

光纤跳线/尾纤、光衰减器、光纤适 配器、光隔离器、光耦合器、光环行器、光复用器/转换器； 

无线收发芯片和模组、蓝牙芯片和模组。 

更多产品请看本公司产品专用销售网站: 欢迎索取免费详细资料、设计指南和光盘；产品凡多，

未能尽录，欢迎来电查询 

商斯达中国传感器科技信息网：http://www.sensor-ic.com/ 

商斯达工控安防网：http://www.pc-ps.net/ 

商斯达电子元器件网：http://www.sunstare.com/ 

商斯达微波光电产品网:HTTP://www.rfoe.net/ 

商斯达消费电子产品网://www.icasic.com/ 

商斯达实业科技产品网://www.sunstars.cn/ 微波元器件销售热线： 

地址：深圳市福田区福华路福庆街鸿图大厦1602 室 

电话：0755-82884100 83397033 83396822 83398585 

传真：0755-83376182 （0）13823648918 MSN: SUNS8888@hotmail.com 

邮编：518033 E-mail:szss20@163.com QQ: 195847376 

深圳赛格展销部：深圳华强北路赛格电子市场2583 号 电话：0755-83665529  

技术支持: 0755-83394033 13501568376  
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